
16
17

18

17

17

18

18

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

BIK
E S

TO
RE

HT
07 AS

HT
07 OP
P MI
D

HT
07 OP
P S19

S20

S21

26

25

25

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

BIK
E S

TO
RE

BIK
E S

TO
RE

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9

11

12

13

10

UP

F/F SPACE

W/M SPACE

AP
T AS

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

S22

S23

S24

57

57

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

BIK
E S

TO
RE

S34

S35

57

55

55

56

56

HT10AS

56

55

HT11D

AS

HT9AS

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

BIK
E S

TO
RE

S36

S37

S38

52

52

52

52

AS HT14

VP

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

BIKE STORE

BIKE STORE

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

S42

S43

53

54

53
53

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

2

4

0

L

H
T07V1

AS

HT11
AS

S41

14nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

15nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

11nr Fuchsia 'Mrs Popple'

6nr Hydrangea paniculata 'Pinky Winky'

16nr Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'

13nr Sarcococca confusa

7nr Philadelphus 'Manteau d'Hermine'

6nr Mahonia media 'Charity'

10nr Cornus stolonifera 'Flaviramea'

8nr Viburnum tinus 'Eve Price'

6nr Ribes sanguineum 'Pulborough Scarlet'

11nr Berberis candidula 'Amstelveen'

3nr Cornus stolonifera 'Flaviramea'
3nr Photinia fraserii 'Red Robin'

3nr Ceanothus 'Autumnal Blue'
4nr Choisya ternata 'Sundance'

6nr Perovskia atriplicifolia 'Blue Spire'

8nr Miscanthus sinensis 'Gracillimus'

4nr Berberis candidula 'Amstelveen'

13nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

13nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

8nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

14nr Fuchsia 'Mrs Popple'

22nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

11nr Sarcococca confusa

3nr Philadelphus 'Manteau d'Hermine'
10nr Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'

10nr Skimmia japonica 'Rubella'

8nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

7nr Liriope muscari 'Big Blue'

6nr Photinia fraserii 'Red Robin'

5nr Ceanothus 'Autumnal Blue'

8nr Berberis candidula 'Amstelveen'

7nr Miscanthus sinensis 'Gracillimus'
10nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

11nr Fuchsia 'Mrs Popple'

16nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

5nr Hydrangea paniculata 'Pinky Winky'

10nr Viburnum tinus 'Eve Price'

7nr Sarcococca confusa

9nr Cornus stolonifera 'Flaviramea' 12nr Berberis candidula 'Amstelveen'
11nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

25nr Vinca minor 'Gertrude Jekyll'
6nr Philadelphus 'Manteau d'Hermine'

13nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

14nr Liriope muscari 'Big Blue'

7nr Photinia fraserii 'Red Robin'

13nr Ribes sanguineum 'Pulborough Scarlet'

12nr Choisya ternata 'Sundance'

8nr Deutzia rosea

8nr Miscanthus sinensis 'Gracillimus'

14nr Perovskia atriplicifolia 'Blue Spire'
18nr Geranium macrorrhizum 'Bevans Variety'

9nr Skimmia japonica 'Rubella'

5nr Philadelphus 'Manteau d'Hermine'

7nr Deutzia rosea

14nr Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'

7nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

16nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Pagei'

8nr Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'

9nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

9nr Ceanothus 'Blue Mound'

7nr Geranium macrorrhizum 'Bevans Variety'

21nr Santolina chamaecyparissus 'Nana'

5nr Mahonia media 'Charity'

5nr Cornus stolonifera 'Flaviramea'

13nr Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'

13nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

9nr Sarcococca confusa

8nr Fuchsia 'Mrs Popple'

15nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

7nr Deutzia rosea

10nr Miscanthus sinensis 'Gracillimus'

26nr Geranium endressii 'Wargrave Pink'

14nr Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'

12nr Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'

9nr Cistus 'Silver Pink'

9nr Salvia nemorosa 'Caradonna'

9nr Salvia nemorosa 'Caradonna'

6nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

7nr Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'

8nr Cistus 'Silver Pink'

11nr Miscanthus sinensis 'Gracillimus'

12nr Liriope muscari 'Big Blue'

12nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

8nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

11nr Skimmia japonica 'Rubella'

8nr Weigela florida 'Foliis Purpureis'

8nr Weigela florida 'Foliis Purpureis'

9nr Skimmia japonica 'Rubella'
13nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

8nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

10nr Liriope muscari 'Big Blue'

7nr Choisya ternata 'Sundance'

10nr Miscanthus sinensis 'Gracillimus'
8nr Perovskia atriplicifolia 'Blue Spire'

20nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

13nr Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'7nr Ceanothus 'Blue Mound'

10nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

5nr Hydrangea paniculata 'Pinky Winky'

7nr Sarcococca confusa
6nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

24nr Vinca minor 'Gertrude Jekyll'

13nr Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'

11nr Cistus 'Silver Pink'

5nr Deutzia rosea
7nr Santolina chamaecyparissus 'Nana'

7nr Liriope muscari 'Big Blue'

7nr Liriope muscari 'Big Blue'

6nr Liriope muscari 'Big Blue'

8nr Skimmia japonica 'Rubella'

7nr Weigela florida 'Foliis Purpureis'

5nr Philadelphus 'Manteau d'Hermine'

11nr Sarcococca confusa

8nr Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'

9nr Fuchsia 'Mrs Popple'
10nr Hebe 'Red Edge'

17nr Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald Gaiety'

18nr Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'
6nr Skimmia japonica 'Rubella'

6nr Weigela florida 'Foliis Purpureis'

4nr Philadelphus 'Manteau d'Hermine'

5nr Sarcococca confusa

8nr Skimmia japonica 'Rubella'

7nr Deutzia rosea

9nr Santolina chamaecyparissus 'Nana'

7nr Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'

16nr Euonymus fortunei 'Emerald Gaiety'

19nr Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

S40

54S39

7nr Cornus stolonifera 'Flaviramea'

9nr Weigela florida 'Foliis Purpureis'

11nr Hebe 'Red Edge'

10nr Bergenia cordifolia 'Silberlicht'
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8 Pachysandra terminalis 'Green Carpet'

13 Cistus 'Silver Pink'

8 Deutzia rosea
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8 Weigela florida 'Foliis Purpureis'

4 Geranium macrorrhizum 'Bevans Variety'

S36a

12 Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'
14 Hebe pinguifolia 'Sutherlandii''

12 Spiraea japonica 'Goldflame'
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Rev.A: Detailing updated to latest masterplan Rev K (MBN) Jul 25
Rev.B: Tree counts updated in line with latest masterplan Rev L (MBN) Jul 25
Rev.C: Details updated in line with latest masterplan Rev M (MBN) Sept 25
Rev.D: Tree species in shrub beds S34 & S35 updated (MBN) Jan 26
Rev.E: Fruit tree species updated in POS (SF) Feb 26
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